
LOT 27 SANTA FE RIVER
PLANTATIONS REPLAT OF LOT 46.

HINOTE CYNTHIA
355 SW MAGNOLIA LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-617

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/12/2024 JS 2.12 48,760 0 0 48,760

STANDARD
3

232,339
2,180
48,760

283,279
103,194
180,085

HX HB 50,722
129,363
283,279

0

286,147

1336/2000 5/08/2017 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNIS L & LINDA A HE

CYNTHIA HINOTE

0933/0841 8/15/2001 WD Q V 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY & SANDRA JENK

DENNIS & LINDA HEAD
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000050045 Roof Replacement 18,957 06/05/2024

23522 SFR 623 08/23/2005

2018HX Base Yr

355 SW MAGNOLIA LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,912 133.9470 150.02 286,838 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1515

BAS 1,515 100 1,515 184,097

FGR 589 55 324 39,371

FOP 42 30 13 1,580

FSP 149 40 60 7,291

2,295 1,912 232,339

BAS= W15 FSP= N5 W19  D3 R3  S6 E16 N4$ S4 W16 N6  L3 U3  W7
D3 L3  S2 W16 S25 FGR= S24 E14 N1 E11 N23 W25 $ E25 S1 E13
FOP= E7 N6 W7 S6$ N6 E7 S8 E15 N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 872.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,180

2,180

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 48,760


